
1° RICCHIARDI DAVIDE PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 9  39

2° GIRAUDO PAOLO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 6 S 38

3° MICHIELOTTO STEFANO LE ROSINE 8  36

AVICO ALESSIO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 11  36

5° SICBALDI PAOLO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 8 S 35

TAVELLA RICCARDO LE ROSINE 11  35

TREVISAN ANGELO LE ROSINE 8 S 35

8° SANTANIELLO PAOLO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 7  32

CASETTA STEFANO LE ROSINE 11  32

10° ACQUISTAPACE ANTONIO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 11 S 30

11° CARTELLO GIANMARCO LE ROSINE 9  29

12° AVANZATO MARCO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 14  27

13° CARDINALE STEFANO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 14 S 26

14° BONAITI STEFANO LE ROSINE 10 S 17

15° SAVIO EZIO SALUZZO 14 S N.P.
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1° CELONA MASSIMILIANO LE ROSINE 22 S 48

2° SAVIO LAURA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 23 S L 43

3° MAERO MARIO SALUZZO 22 S 41

4° CAPPAI LUIGI PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 24 S 38

PAUTASSO MARIA ESTER SALUZZO 22 S L 38

6° BALLA FABIO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 15  35

GHIBERTO LUISELLA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 22 S L 35

8° GUASTI GIOVANNI PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 23 S 33

DE GRUTTOLA ANTONIO SALUZZO 24 S 33

10° BUGLIARELLI UMBERTO SALUZZO 17 S 32

11° PIZZA MASSIMO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 15 S 31

BELTRANDO MAURIZIO SALUZZO 20 S 31

GEUNA DANILO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 22 S 31

14° MIOR STEFANO LE ROSINE 18 S 30

CALAMITA GIUSEPPE LE ROSINE 17 S 30

16° GOVERNALE GIORGIO LE ROSINE 20  29

ROASIO PIERCARLO SALUZZO 22 S 29

18° PEJRO ROBERTO LIMONE 16 S 28

BORGHINO IVANO SALUZZO 20  28

20° RAINERO SONIA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 23 S L 27

MANCIN MARCO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 17 S 27
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1° DECORTE VALENTINA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 33  L 43

2° SPAGNUOLO EMANUELE LE ROSINE 25  41

GAIDO ROBERTO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 34 S 41

4° FENOCCHIO ALDO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 36 S 39

5° CAVALLARI PAOLA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 34  L 38

6° SANDRONE ELENA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 36  L 37

DI MICHELE UMBERTO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 36 S 37

ROLANDO SILVANO SALUZZO 25 S 37

ALTOMARE MARCO LE ROSINE 36  37

10° BERARDO PATRIZIA SALUZZO 36 S L 36

11° RUBIANO AUSILIA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 29 S L 35

12° PICCO CARLA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 27 S L 34

BOELLA CATERINA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 30 S L 34

GALISSE ROBERTO LE ROSINE 31 S 34

15° RUSSO ANDREA LE ROSINE 36  33

MANNATO SANDRA LE ROSINE 36  L 33

17° ARACCO VALTER PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 27 S 32

18° BELTRAME CRISTINA SALUZZO 36  L 31

FERRI CLAUDIO SALUZZO 27 S 31

20° ASTESANA CESARE SALUZZO 29 S 30

MAINO MATTIA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 36  30

RICCI CLAUDIO LE ROSINE 25 S 30

DONALISIO PIERO LE ROSINE 26 S 30

24° VIOTTI BRUNO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 25 S 29

BARRESI LUCA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 36 S 29

TACCOGNA GIUSEPPE LE ROSINE 36  29

COSSOTTO LOREDANA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 28 S L 29

28° BERTONE GRAZIELLA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 25 S L 28

FERRERO STEFANIA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 36 S L 28

30° CAZZULO MARCO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 26 S 27

MUSCETTOLA EMANUELE LE ROSINE 36  27

32° STURIALE SAVERIA LE ROSINE 36 S L 26

33° FONTANA LUCA EDOARDO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 36 S 24

CHIRIO MARIA GIULIA LE ROSINE 36 S L 24

35° VALFRE' ALBERTO SESTRIERES 36 S 23

36° MAZZILLI SAVINO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 29 S 16

37° MASOERO SIMONE PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 36  RIT.
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1° CELONA MASSIMILIANO LE ROSINE 22 S 48

2° DECORTE VALENTINA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 33  L 43

SAVIO LAURA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 23 S L 43

4° MAERO MARIO SALUZZO 22 S 41

SPAGNUOLO EMANUELE LE ROSINE 25  41

GAIDO ROBERTO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 34 S 41

7° RICCHIARDI DAVIDE PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 9  39

FENOCCHIO ALDO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 36 S 39

9° CAPPAI LUIGI PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 24 S 38

GIRAUDO PAOLO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 6 S 38

CAVALLARI PAOLA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 34  L 38

PAUTASSO MARIA ESTER SALUZZO 22 S L 38

13° SANDRONE ELENA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 36  L 37

DI MICHELE UMBERTO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 36 S 37

ROLANDO SILVANO SALUZZO 25 S 37

ALTOMARE MARCO LE ROSINE 36  37

17° MICHIELOTTO STEFANO LE ROSINE 8  36

BERARDO PATRIZIA SALUZZO 36 S L 36

AVICO ALESSIO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 11  36

20° BALLA FABIO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 15  35

GHIBERTO LUISELLA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 22 S L 35

SICBALDI PAOLO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 8 S 35

TAVELLA RICCARDO LE ROSINE 11  35

RUBIANO AUSILIA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 29 S L 35

TREVISAN ANGELO LE ROSINE 8 S 35

26° PICCO CARLA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 27 S L 34

BOELLA CATERINA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 30 S L 34

GALISSE ROBERTO LE ROSINE 31 S 34

29° RUSSO ANDREA LE ROSINE 36  33

GUASTI GIOVANNI PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 23 S 33

DE GRUTTOLA ANTONIO SALUZZO 24 S 33

MANNATO SANDRA LE ROSINE 36  L 33

33° SANTANIELLO PAOLO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 7  32

CASETTA STEFANO LE ROSINE 11  32

ARACCO VALTER PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 27 S 32

BUGLIARELLI UMBERTO SALUZZO 17 S 32

37° BELTRAME CRISTINA SALUZZO 36  L 31

PIZZA MASSIMO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 15 S 31

FERRI CLAUDIO SALUZZO 27 S 31

BELTRANDO MAURIZIO SALUZZO 20 S 31

GEUNA DANILO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 22 S 31

42° ASTESANA CESARE SALUZZO 29 S 30

ACQUISTAPACE ANTONIO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 11 S 30

MAINO MATTIA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 36  30

MIOR STEFANO LE ROSINE 18 S 30

RICCI CLAUDIO LE ROSINE 25 S 30

CALAMITA GIUSEPPE LE ROSINE 17 S 30

DONALISIO PIERO LE ROSINE 26 S 30

49° VIOTTI BRUNO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 25 S 29

BARRESI LUCA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 36 S 29

GOVERNALE GIORGIO LE ROSINE 20  29

TACCOGNA GIUSEPPE LE ROSINE 36  29

COSSOTTO LOREDANA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 28 S L 29

CARTELLO GIANMARCO LE ROSINE 9  29

ROASIO PIERCARLO SALUZZO 22 S 29

56° PEJRO ROBERTO LIMONE 16 S 28

BERTONE GRAZIELLA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 25 S L 28
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FERRERO STEFANIA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 36 S L 28

BORGHINO IVANO SALUZZO 20  28

60° CAZZULO MARCO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 26 S 27

RAINERO SONIA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 23 S L 27

MANCIN MARCO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 17 S 27

AVANZATO MARCO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 14  27

MUSCETTOLA EMANUELE LE ROSINE 36  27

65° STURIALE SAVERIA LE ROSINE 36 S L 26

CARDINALE STEFANO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 14 S 26

67° FONTANA LUCA EDOARDO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 36 S 24

CHIRIO MARIA GIULIA LE ROSINE 36 S L 24

69° VALFRE' ALBERTO SESTRIERES 36 S 23

70° BONAITI STEFANO LE ROSINE 10 S 17

71° MAZZILLI SAVINO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 29 S 16

72° MASOERO SIMONE PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 36  RIT.

SAVIO EZIO SALUZZO 14 S N.P.
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